54
Tillverkade enligt klass
5-standard av DIN
19569-4 och BS7775.
FVMS-01
STANDARDER:
IBECO Klaffluckor väggmonterade

(mm)
E
(mm)
F
(mm)
G
(mm)
H
(mm)
I
(mm)
Pressure
(mwc)
Weight
(kg)
FVS100 100 212 235 150 125 264 165 90 83 232 7 1.97
FVS110 110 212 235 150 125 267 170 110 101 232 7 1.99
FVS140 140 256 277 190 132 271 170 125 115 269 7 2.95
FVS150 150 274 291 200 132 275 175 140 123 272 7 3.26
FVS160 160 282 300 210 133 278 180 160 147 282 7 3.40
FVS200 200 341 349 250 142 281 180 180 158 324 7 4.00
FVS225 225 351 367 275 144 286 185 200 184 347 7 4.80
FVS250 250 379 392 300 149 290 190 225 211 371 7 5.53
FVS280 280 414 426 330 155 295 195 250 234 404 7 6.30
FVS300 300 429 442 350 156 298 200 280 262 422 7 7.07
FVS350 350 499 517 400 166 303 205 315 299 494 7 9.25
FVS400 400 544 565 450 171 311 215 355 333 542 7 11.42
FVS450 450 594 615 500 176 309 215 400 375 595 7 13.47
FVS500 500 649 667 550 194 382 280 450 422 645 7 17.97
FVS525 525 685 698 575 197 376 280 500 469 668 7 19.80
FVS600 600 754 770 650 222 411 300 560 525 746 7 24.75
FVS630 630 779 797 680 225 407 300 630 591 775 7 26.34
EPDM Co-extrusion seal
FVS100 FVS300 FVS450 FVS600
A
B